
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murrow 6-A

Start 8-28-17
1 soil 1 Finish 8-29-17
3 clay/rock 4
70 lime 74

165 shale 239
20 lime 259
70 shale 329
28 lime 357
39 shale 396 set 20’ of   7” 5sxs 

ran 650.7’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 80sxs  

21 lime 417
6 shale 423
7 lime 430
98 shale 528
3 lime 531
84 shale 615
3 sandy shale 618 odor
4 bkn sand 622 good show
1 sandy shale 623
3 oil sand 626 good show
34 shale 660 T.D
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